

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2155

Page 3, line 13, after "e-" insert "m.", after the second overstruck comma insert "Consider implementing", and remove the overstrike over "~~an electronic fund transfer system;~~"

Page 3, line 14, after "p-" insert "n." and remove the overstrike over "~~Consider exempting funds in individual development accounts;~~"

Page 3, line 15, replace "m." with "o."

Page 3, line 16, remove the overstrike over "by"

Page 3, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~using unemployment data provided by job service North Dakota~~"

Page 3, line 18, replace "n." with "p."

Page 3, line 19, replace "o." with "q."

Page 3, line 23, replace "p." with "r."

Page 3, line 25, replace "q." with "s."

Page 3, line 28, replace "r." with "t."

Page 4, line 1, replace "s." with "u."

Page 4, line 5, replace "t." with "v."

Page 4, line 8, replace "u." with "w."

Page 4, line 11, after the first "the" insert "probable" and overstrike "probable"

Page 4, line 12, replace "v." with "x."

Page 4, line 25, replace "w." with "y."

Renumber accordingly